
I.D.:	81861755

R	180	-	Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-515S
(1m,	G.652D,	9/125)

Data
publicarii

10.05.23 Coduri	CPV 32562200-2

Pretul
estimativ:

124,50	RON	-	124,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Conditii	neacceptate	la	termen:	LIVRARE	LA	TNB:	-	L3215	-	4	BUC	-	J21121	-	10	BUC
Patchcord-ul	single-mode	ULTIMODE	PC-515S	este	o	prelungire	de	fibră	optică	cu	lungimea
de	1	metru	ajută	la	conectarea	echipamentelor	optice	(media	convertoare,	module	SFP,
etc.)	între	ele	sau	cu	cutii	terminale/ODFuri.Patchcord	fibră	SC-LC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	PC-
515S	(1m,	G.652D,	9/125)Conectorii	LC	şi	SCCaracteristici	distinctive:	conectori:	LC	-	SC	fibră
singlemode	(G.652.D)	lungime:	1	m	atenuare	scăzutăPatchcord-ul	single-mode	ULTIMODE
PC-515S	este	o	prelungire	de	fibră	optică	cu	lungimea	de	1	metru	ajută	la	conectarea
echipamentelor	optice	(media	convertoare,	module	SFP,	etc.)	între	ele	sau	cu	cutii
terminale/ODFuri.	Conectorii	optici	de	tip	LC,	datorită	dimensiunilor	reduse,	sunt	ideali
pentru	echipamentele	de	fibră	optică	cu	densitate	mare	de	porturi,	iar	conectorii	SC	sunt
momentan	cei	mai	populari	pentru	conexiunile	de	fibră	optică	pentru	că	sunt	foarte	uşor	de
conectat/deconectat.Patchcordurile	ULTIMODE	sunt	caracterizate	de	reflexie	şi	atenuare	de
semnal	mult	scăzute.


